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LEAGUE #814: NO TAP DOUBLES A/Y

WEEK #13 - 7/26/24

FRIDAY - 6:30 P.M. 60% OF DIFF - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: BOB BONEBRAKE PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 13 OF 13
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS.
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 3-#3 PIN PALS 40 11 16864 432 514 1457 514 1457 2
2. # 5-#5 DOUBLE TROUBLE 39 12 16082 412 515 1354 516 1357 5
3. #10-#10 LUCKY STRIKES 36 14 16614 426 565 1449 565 1449 4
4. #22-#22 WHATEVER 35 17 14060 360 469 1300 474 1344 9
5. # 8-#8 THE SANDMEN 34.5 12.5 17181 440 557 1578 557 1578 1
6. #13-#13 HOLY ROLLERS 34.5 17.5 16662 427 525 1379 525 1379 3
7. # 9-#9 NEVER MISS 31 21 15075 418 505 1463 505 1463 7
8. # 7-#7 BOYS NIGHT OUT 28 24 15258 391 460 1305 489 1348 6
9. #19-#19 LEX & BUBBY 27 24 13706 415 522 1423 522 1423 12
10. # 4-#4 DYNAMIC DUO 25 27 12845 329 428 1121 520 1433 15
11. #18-#18 GUTTER BALLERS 24.5 24.5 14213 364 499 1340 529 1430 8
12. # 2-#2 GREAT 8 24 28 13751 381 494 1310 494 1310 10
13. #15-#15 DYNAMIC DUO 23.5 28.5 8440 401 461 1301 464 1382 20
14. # 1-#1 23 26 11954 362 457 1218 491 1308 16
15. #14-#14 MYERS VILLIANS 22 29 12928 331 418 1186 487 1393 13
16. #17-#17 STRIKERS 19 32 13745 381 568 1396 568 1396 11
17. # 6-#6 GOOD FOR 2 19 33 8975 271 374 931 472 1293 18
18. #11-#11 17.5 34.5 12881 330 457 1248 502 1437 14
19. #12-#12 DOUBLE TROUBLE 17 35 8840 245 347 921 438 1218 19
20. #21-#21 ALLSTARS 11 41 10545 270 369 1036 431 1222 17
21. #20-#20 9 43 3053 339 431 1116 449 1170 21
22. #16-#16 FRIDAY NIGHT HOPEFULL 2.5 49.5 2211 368 451 1114 452 1127 22
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

On __________________ I verified the prize fund account deposited at

_______________ and found it to be correct. _______________________________
(Signature of League President)

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 CAMERON WINSTON 819 DANIEL MISS 237.8 KENNY JOHNSON
300 KENNY JOHNSON 810 JOE MORGAN 227.2 MATT SANDERS
300 MATT SANDERS 802 CAMERON WINSTON 223.3 JOE MORGAN
300 DANIEL MISS 796 MATT SANDERS 222.0 ASA SANDERS
300 JOE MORGAN 793 KENNY JOHNSON 221.4 CAMERON WINSTON
300 CHRIS FOSS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
320 NATHAN COUSSENS 837 NATHAN COUSSENS
319 TIM HAGAN 819 DANIEL MISS
315 CHRIS FOSS 810 JOE MORGAN
309 JEFF WEST 810 CHRIS FOSS
303 QUINTEN COUSSENS 802 CAMERON WINSTON

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
300 JUDY CONNELLY 814 SHELBY KROCKER 237.0 SHELBY KROCKER
300 NICOLE WEST 791 DEONNA YOUNG 226.8 NICOLE WEST
300 KATHY VOSBURGH 782 NICOLE WEST 215.9 DEONNA YOUNG
297 SHELBY KROCKER 766 KATHY VOSBURGH 215.6 KATHY VOSBURGH
296 ASHLEY GILLES 763 ASHLEY GILLES 213.8 JUDY CONNELLY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
317 ASHLEY GILLES 826 ASHLEY GILLES
305 KATHY VOSBURGH 814 SHELBY KROCKER
304 JUDY CONNELLY 803 DEONNA YOUNG
300 NICOLE WEST 782 NICOLE WEST
299 JOANN ELKIN 781 KATHY VOSBURGH
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HIGH SCR. GAME--BOYS HIGH SCR. SERIES--BOYS HIGH AVERAGE--BOYS
-------------------- ---------------------- ------------------
258 JAYMES YEAKLE 655 COLT COWAN 174.7 JAYMES YEAKLE
246 COLT COWAN 636 JAYMES YEAKLE 148.4 COLT COWAN
193 PHINEAS GILLES 415 PHINEAS GILLES 96.6 CHRISTIAN ELKIN
151 CHRISTIAN ELKIN 360 CHRISTIAN ELKIN 96.5 PHINEAS GILLES
89 LIAM O'GORMAN 216 LIAM O'GORMAN 48.6 LIAM O'GORMAN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--BOYS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--BOYS
--------------------- -----------------------
283 COLT COWAN 766 COLT COWAN
282 JAYMES YEAKLE 731 JAYMES YEAKLE
273 PHINEAS GILLES 643 PHINEAS GILLES
219 CHRISTIAN ELKIN 571 CHRISTIAN ELKIN
197 LIAM O'GORMAN 534 LIAM O'GORMAN

HIGH SCR. GAME--GIRLS HIGH SCR. SERIES--GIRLS HIGH AVERAGE--GIRLS
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
290 BROOKLYN ELKIN 635 BROOKLYN ELKIN 166.4 BROOKLYN ELKIN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--GIRLS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--GIRLS
---------------------- ------------------------
295 BROOKLYN ELKIN 650 BROOKLYN ELKIN

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
568 #17 STRIKERS 1578 #8 THE SANDMEN
565 #10 LUCKY STRIKES 1463 #9 NEVER MISS
557 #8 THE SANDMEN 1457 #3 PIN PALS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
568 #17 STRIKERS 1578 #8 THE SANDMEN
565 #10 LUCKY STRIKES 1463 #9 NEVER MISS
557 #8 THE SANDMEN 1457 #3 PIN PALS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

264 GARY HANSEN MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 261 KENNY JOHNSON
747 GARY HANSEN MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 699 JEFF WEST
277 GARY HANSEN MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 261 KENNY JOHNSON
786 GARY HANSEN MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 726 JEFF WEST
285 NICOLE WEST WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 265 SHELBY KROCKER
713 SHELBY KROCKER WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 689 JO DAWSON
292 KIM HAGAN WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 285 NICOLE WEST
758 KIM HAGAN WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 746 JO DAWSON
200 JAYMES YEAKLE BOYS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 163 COLT COWAN
584 JAYMES YEAKLE BOYS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 415 PHINEAS GILLES
235 PHINEAS GILLES BOYS HIGH GAME HANDICAP 228 JAYMES YEAKLE
668 JAYMES YEAKLE BOYS HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 643 PHINEAS GILLES
129 BROOKLYN ELKIN GIRLS HIGH GAME SCRATCH ***NO QUALIFIERS***
363 BROOKLYN ELKIN GIRLS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH ***NO QUALIFIERS***
159 BROOKLYN ELKIN GIRLS HIGH GAME HANDICAP ***NO QUALIFIERS***
453 BROOKLYN ELKIN GIRLS HIGH SERIES HANDICAP ***NO QUALIFIERS***
497 #10 LUCKY STRIKES TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 494 #2 GREAT 8

1375 #13 HOLY ROLLERS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1353 #3 PIN PALS

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-#1 TM #12-#12 DOUBLE TROUBLE
C-MISCHELL MOXLEY 24 244 642 270 714 5946 33 180 C-JOANN ELKIN 43 244 575 299 722 5360 36 148

JEFF MOXLEY 22 257 679 281 751 6008 33 182 CHRISTIAN ELKIN 74 151 360 219 571 3480 36 96
AVG=362 AVG=244

TM #2-#2 GREAT 8 TM #13-#13 HOLY ROLLERS
TRACEY COUSSENS 19 265 636 286 699 5628 30 187 C-JO DAWSON 17 261 689 294 746 6907 36 191
GARY HANSEN 10 264 747 279 786 6689 33 202 KENNY JOHNSON 0 300 793 300 793 9275 39 237

AVG=389 AVG=428
TM #3-#3 PIN PALS TM #14-#14 MYERS VILLIANS

C-KAMRYN GROSH 11 258 710 269 755 7851 39 201 QUINTEN COUSSENS 30 276 649 303 730 6598 39 169
SHELBY KROCKER 0 297 814 297 814 7111 30 237 C-NATHAN COUSSENS 31 284 729 320 837 5538 33 167

AVG=438 AVG=336
TM #4-#4 DYNAMIC DUO TM #15-#15 DYNAMIC DUO
TONY HARSHMAN 59 183 444 238 609 4756 39 121 DAKOTA HARNISH 20 241 678 258 729 2804 15 186

C-JEFF WEST 7 297 712 309 748 8089 39 207 DYLAN HARNISH 0 282 760 287 775 4634 21 220
AVG=328 AVG=406

TM #5-#5 DOUBLE TROUBLE TM #16-#16 FRIDAY NIGHT HOPEFULL
C-KIM WEST 21 247 681 273 759 7234 39 185

NICOLE WEST 0 300 782 300 782 8848 39 226
AVG=411

TM #6-#6 GOOD FOR 2 TM #17-#17 STRIKERS
LIAM O'GORMAN 103 89 216 197 534 1606 33 48 BROOKLYN ELKIN 32 290 635 295 650 5993 36 166

C-JOE MORGAN 0 300 810 300 810 7369 33 223 C-IAN ELKIN 1 278 761 278 761 7185 33 217
AVG=271 AVG=383

TM #7-#7 BOYS NIGHT OUT TM #18-#18 GUTTER BALLERS
C-BERT BRITTAIN 2 280 736 286 760 8444 39 216 COLT COWAN 43 246 655 283 766 5790 39 148

JAYMES YEAKLE 27 258 636 282 731 6814 39 174 C-DEONNA YOUNG 3 287 791 291 803 8423 39 215
AVG=390 AVG=363

TM #8-#8 THE SANDMEN TM #19-#19 LEX & BUBBY
ASA SANDERS 0 286 782 286 782 5995 27 222 C-CAMERON WINSTON 0 300 802 300 802 7307 33 221

C-MATT SANDERS 0 300 796 300 796 8864 39 227 AMY WINSTON 16 266 631 282 679 6399 33 193
AVG=449 AVG=414

TM #9-#9 NEVER MISS TM #20-#20
C-KATIE MISS 13 256 719 261 719 6555 33 198

DANIEL MISS 0 300 819 300 819 7920 36 220
AVG=418

TM #10-#10 LUCKY STRIKES TM #21-#21 ALLSTARS
C-KATHY VOSBURGH 3 300 766 305 781 7765 36 215 C-ASHLEY GILLES 28 296 763 317 826 6781 39 173

JUDY CONNELLY 4 300 747 304 774 8339 39 213 PHINEAS GILLES 74 193 415 273 643 3764 39 96
AVG=428 AVG=269

TM #11-#11 TM #22-#22 WHATEVER
C-CHRIS FOSS 10 300 765 315 810 7909 39 202 C-TIM HAGAN 19 297 724 319 781 7337 39 188

ANGIE FOSS 55 209 500 272 690 4972 39 127 KIM HAGAN 28 261 665 292 758 6723 39 172
AVG=329 AVG=360

*SUBSTITUTES*
TAMEKO CLINE 49 169 455 216 578 1243 9 138 KEITH CLINE 11 300 732 337 843 1810 9 201
CHARLIE COUSINS 16 211 582 227 630 1163 6 193 CHUCK COUSINS 27 246 533 271 608 1048 6 174

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - #1
MISCHELL MOXLEY 150 211 225 586 5946 33 180 244 642 24
JEFF MOXLEY 181 184 180 545 6008 33 182 257 679 22

TM #2 - #2 GREAT 8
TRACEY COUSSENS 152 240 171 563 5628 30 187 265 636 19
GARY HANSEN 264 254 229 747 6689 33 202 264 747 10

TM #3 - #3 PIN PALS
KAMRYN GROSH 216 253 171 640 7851 39 201 258 710 11
SHELBY KROCKER 241 207 265 713 7111 30 237 297 814 0

TM #4 - #4 DYNAMIC DUO
TONY HARSHMAN 116 150 156 422 4756 39 121 183 444 59
JEFF WEST 221 229 249 699 8089 39 207 297 712 7

TM #5 - #5 DOUBLE TROUBLE
KIM WEST 235 181 160 576 7234 39 185 247 681 21
NICOLE WEST 225 135 285 645 8848 39 226 300 782 0

TM #6 - #6 GOOD FOR 2
LIAM O'GORMAN ( 18) ( 18) ( 18) 54 1606 33 48 89 216 103
JOE MORGAN (193) (193) (193) 579 7369 33 223 300 810 0

TM #7 - #7 BOYS NIGHT OUT
BERT BRITTAIN 241 217 233 691 8444 39 216 280 736 2
JAYMES YEAKLE 187 200 197 584 6814 39 174 258 636 27

TM #8 - #8 THE SANDMEN
ASA SANDERS (192) (192) (192) 576 5995 27 222 286 782 0
MATT SANDERS 198 179 250 627 8864 39 227 300 796 0

TM #9 - #9 NEVER MISS
KATIE MISS 196 214 234 644 6555 33 198 256 719 13
DANIEL MISS 159 201 188 548 7920 36 220 300 819 0

TM #10 - #10 LUCKY STRIKES
KATHY VOSBURGH 192 262 183 637 7765 36 215 300 766 3
JUDY CONNELLY 240 235 182 657 8339 39 213 300 747 4

TM #11 - #11
CHRIS FOSS 151 221 216 588 7909 39 202 300 765 10
ANGIE FOSS 163 142 131 436 4972 39 127 209 500 55

TM #12 - #12 DOUBLE TROUBLE
JOANN ELKIN 165 167 169 501 5360 36 148 244 575 43
CHRISTIAN ELKIN 95 89 85 269 3480 36 96 151 360 74

TM #13 - #13 HOLY ROLLERS
JO DAWSON 239 216 234 689 6907 36 191 261 689 17
KENNY JOHNSON 195 261 230 686 9275 39 237 300 793 0

TM #14 - #14 MYERS VILLIANS
QUINTEN COUSSENS 154 116 187 457 6598 39 169 276 649 30
NATHAN COUSSENS 194 146 164 504 5538 33 167 284 729 31

TM #15 - #15 DYNAMIC DUO
DAKOTA HARNISH (156) (156) (156) 468 2804 15 186 241 678 20
DYLAN HARNISH (190) (190) (190) 570 4634 21 220 282 760 0

TM #16 - #16 FRIDAY NIGHT HOPEFULL
TM #17 - #17 STRIKERS

BROOKLYN ELKIN 129 120 114 363 5993 36 166 290 635 32
IAN ELKIN 219 232 196 647 7185 33 217 278 761 1

TM #18 - #18 GUTTER BALLERS
COLT COWAN 120 163 131 414 5790 39 148 246 655 43
DEONNA YOUNG 198 143 254 595 8423 39 215 287 791 3

TM #19 - #19 LEX & BUBBY
CAMERON WINSTON (191) (191) (191) 573 7307 33 221 300 802 0
AMY WINSTON (163) (163) (163) 489 6399 33 193 266 631 16

TM #20 - #20
TM #21 - #21 ALLSTARS

ASHLEY GILLES 133 156 140 429 6781 39 173 296 763 28
PHINEAS GILLES 128 128 159 415 3764 39 96 193 415 74

TM #22 - #22 WHATEVER
TIM HAGAN 155 150 137 442 7337 39 188 297 724 19
KIM HAGAN 241 163 261 665 6723 39 172 261 665 28

*SUBSTITUTES*
TAMEKO CLINE ... ... ... ... 1243 9 138 169 455 49
KEITH CLINE ... ... ... ... 1810 9 201 300 732 11
CHARLIE COUSINS ... ... ... ... 1163 6 193 211 582 16
CHUCK COUSINS ... ... ... ... 1048 6 174 246 533 27




